
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Erik ALABOR
Indiv.
Course : LD
Distance : 7770m
Time : 1:37:20 (12'32"/km)

23/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:46:09
2. Jan DE CLERCK 0:46:32
3. Finn ALABOR 0:49:10

1. 120 00:06:41 623m 10'44"/km
2. 105 00:01:12 00:07:53 129m 9'18"/km
3. 134 00:00:59 00:08:52 84m 11'42"/km
4. 125 00:03:11 00:12:03 188m 16'56"/km
5. 118 00:10:40 00:22:43 999m 10'41"/km
6. 130 00:04:25 00:27:08 341m 12'57"/km
7. 128 00:07:43 00:34:51 554m 13'56"/km
8. 110 00:02:06 00:36:57 183m 11'29"/km
9. 108 00:05:44 00:42:41 429m 13'22"/km

10. 112 00:05:44 00:48:25 443m 12'57"/km
11. 142 00:06:11 00:54:36 441m 14'01"/km
12. 139 00:06:22 01:00:58 589m 10'49"/km
13. 138 00:06:38 01:07:36 498m 13'19"/km
14. 106 00:02:04 01:09:40 200m 10'20"/km
15. 123 00:06:45 01:16:25 437m 15'27"/km
16. 129 00:06:35 01:23:00 479m 13'45"/km
17. 103 00:05:24 01:28:24 325m 16'37"/km
18. 122 00:05:28 01:33:52 489m 11'11"/km
19. 999 00:03:28 01:37:20 336m 10'19"/km
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